SE4-PLUS FINGER SERIES
The SAFEasy™ light curtains,
according to the IEC 61496-1 and IEC
61496-2, are particularly suitable for
finger protection of operators exposed
to risks.
Different models are available with
heights ranging from 150 to 1200

‘Cascade’ configuration
MODEL SELECTION AND ORDER INFORMATION
MODEL DESCRIPTION funCTION ORDER N°
SE4-14-015-PP-B Type 4 safety light curtain EDM, Blanking 957202000
SE4-14-030-PP-B Type 4 safety light curtain EDM, Blanking 957202010
SE4-14-045-PP-B Type 4 safety light curtain EDM, Blanking 957202020
SE4-14-060-PP-B Type 4 safety light curtain EDM, Blanking 957202030
SE4-14-075-PP-B Type 4 safety light curtain EDM, Blanking 957202040
SE4-14-090-PP-B Type 4 safety light curtain EDM, Blanking 957202050
SE4-14-105-PP-B Type 4 safety light curtain EDM, Blanking 957202060
SE4-14-120-PP-B Type 4 safety light curtain EDM, Blanking 957202070
SE4-14-015-PP-M Type 4 safety light curtain EDM, Master 957202200
SE4-14-030-PP-M Type 4 safety light curtain EDM, Master 957202210
SE4-14-045-PP-M Type 4 safety light curtain EDM, Master 957202220
SE4-14-060-PP-M Type 4 safety light curtain EDM, Master 957202230
SE4-14-075-PP-M Type 4 safety light curtain EDM, Master 957202240
SE4-14-090-PP-M Type 4 safety light curtain EDM, Master 957202250
SE4-14-105-PP-M Type 4 safety light curtain EDM, Master 957202260
SE4-14-120-PP-M Type 4 safety light curtain EDM, Master 957202270
SE4-14-015-PP-N Type 4 safety light curtain EDM, Master Blanking 957202400
SE4-14-030-PP-N Type 4 safety light curtain EDM, Master Blanking 957202410
SE4-14-045-PP-N Type 4 safety light curtain EDM, Master Blanking 957202420
SE4-14-060-PP-N Type 4 safety light curtain EDM, Master Blanking 957202430
SE4-14-075-PP-N Type 4 safety light curtain EDM, Master Blanking 957202440
SE4-14-090-PP-N Type 4 safety light curtain EDM, Master Blanking 957202450
SE4-14-105-PP-N Type 4 safety light curtain EDM, Master Blanking 957202460
SE4-14-120-PP-N Type 4 safety light curtain EDM, Master Blanking 957202470
SE4-14-015-PP-S Type 4 safety light curtain Slave 957202600
SE4-14-030-PP-S Type 4 safety light curtain Slave 957202610
SE4-14-045-PP-S Type 4 safety light curtain Slave 957202620
SE4-14-060-PP-S Type 4 safety light curtain Slave 957202630
SE4-14-075-PP-S Type 4 safety light curtain Slave 957202640
SE4-14-090-PP-S Type 4 safety light curtain Slave 957202650
SE4-14-105-PP-S Type 4 safety light curtain Slave 957202660
SE4-14-120-PP-S Type 4 safety light curtain Slave 957202670
The company endeavours to continuously improve and renew its products; for this reason the technical data and contents of this catalogue may undergo
variations without prior notice. For correct installation and use, the company can guarantee only the data indicated in the instruction manual supplied with the
products.
UNI EN ISO9001